19 Nisan 2019 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:21:12

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
S jsmi Ya Anne)
: ROYAL CHARLOTTE (KY) 3y kd
()
2 BINGWA (KY)(5) 3ydd

3 INTO THESOUTH (KY)(1) 3y dd

4 INTO MYSTIC (KY)(6) 3ydd
LADY LUCY (KY)(3) 3ydd
VINCA (KY)(4) 3ydd

Yaris Sonuclar:

1) 48.600 $

Siklet

CAIRO PRINCE - SASS AND CLASS

GOLDENCENTS - FANCY DEED

INTO MISCHIEF - SOUTHBOUND

INTO MISCHIEF -
LOVEOFALIFETIME

INTO MISCHIEF - LUCY VALENTINE

OXBOW - ELUSIVE DIVA

Jokey

55,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5

55,5

GANYAN(2) 2,50 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(3/2,4/2) :1,70 £, SIRALI IKiLi(2/5) 3,35 ©

Sarth

Sahip

JOSEORTIZ

JOHN VELAZQUEZ LYSTER, WAYNEG., BR

JULIEN
LEPAROUX

LUIS SAEZ

kg,

2)8

Antrenorii

FIRST ROW PARTNERS

CONSTANCE WICKES

COLEMAN, G. CHRIS
AN

CHRISLANDEROS J SSTABLES LLC AND

FLORENT
GEROUX

CALUMET FARM

1200 Kum
3)8
Derece
CHAD BROWN

WESLEY WARD

IGNACIO CORREAS,
v

TODD FINCHER
PHILIP D')AMATO

MICHAEL MAKER

Keeneland ABD Hipdromu

4)$

Gny AGF St Fark

1.10.55 2,50 53.14(1) 2
1,65 21.29Q2) 5
405 11.193) 1
10,85 627(4) 6
1490 2.02(6) 3

700 6095 4

o P
96
81
83
75
52
64



